
From: Porter, Fred <FPorter@aamva.org>
To: Kim.maccarl@ontario.caKim.maccarl@ontario.ca

Carolyn Burggraafcburggra@gov.nl.ca
Catherine CurtisCatherine.curtis@maine.gov
Charles Odonnellcharles.odonnell@gnb.ca
Cirillo, Maryanne (MTO)Maryanne.Cirillo@ontario.ca
Colonel Thomas L'Esperancetlespera@dps.state.vt.us
David Swartsdswarts@dmv.state.ny.us
Howard Dealhoward.deal@state.vt.us
Jennifer CohanJennifer.cohan@state.de.us
Johanne St-Cyrjohanne.st-cyr@saaq.gouv.qc.ca
John Barthelmesjbarthelmes@safety.state.nh.us
John Kuojkuo@mdot.state.md.us
John MacDonaldjbmacdonald@gov.pe.ca
Kurt Myerskumyers@state.pa.us
Lucinda Baberslucinda.babers@dc.gov
Paul Arsenaultarsenapj@gov.ns.ca
Rachel Kaprielianrachel.kaprielian@state.ma.us
Raymond P. MartinezRaymond.Martinez@dot.state.nj.us
Richard Baileyrbailey@safety.state.nh.us
Rob FlemingRob.Fleming@ontario.ca
Robert Iderobert.ide@state.vt.us
Robert Wardrobert.ward@ct.gov
Sally StrachanSStrachan@dmv.ri.gov
Andrew Johnsandrewjohns@flhsmv.gov
Bart Grahambart.graham@dor.ga.gov
Brenda CooneBrenda.Coone@revenue.alabama.gov
ctorres@cst.gobierno.prctorres@cst.gobierno.pr
Cecile BushCecile.Bush@dps.la.gov
Col. Chris MurphyChris.Murphy@dps.alabama.gov
Col. Fletcher Claywclay@ncshp.org
Col. John Czernisczernis.john@hsmv.state.fl.us
Col. Michael D. Edmonsonmike.edmonson@dps.state.la.us
Col. Mike Walkermike.walker@state.tn.us
Col. Steve Flahertysteve.flaherty@vsp.virginia.gov
Col. Steven McCrawSteven.McCraw@txdps.state.tx.us
Col. Timothy S. Packtspack@wvsp.state.wv.us
Col. William Hitchensbhitchens@gsp.net
Col. Winford Phillipswinford.phillips@asp.arkansas.gov
Commissioner Kevin Wardkward@dps.state.ok.us
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David MitchellDave.Mitchell@state.tn.us
Ed Sernaeserna@dmv.state.tx.us
Esther MillerEsther.L.Miller@wv.gov
Etherton, BonniBonniEtherton@flhsmv.gov
Gipson, SheriSheri.Gipson@txdps.state.tx.us
Gregory Doziergdozier@dds.ga.gov
Greta Dajanigreta.dajani@state.tn.us
Pmatthew@mstc.state.ms.usPmatthew@mstc.state.ms.us
Jerris Brownejerris.browne@bmv.vi.gov
Joseph E. Millerjoe.e.miller@wv.gov
Kay HodgesKay.Hodges@dps.la.gov
Lewis A. Easterlylewis.easterly@revenue.alabama.gov
Maj. Jason Jenningsjjennings@mdps.state.ms.us
Major Charles AndrewsCharles.Andrews@dps.alabama.gov
Miguel SantiniMSantini@cst.gobierno.pr
Mike Munnsmike.munns@rev.state.ar.us
Mike Robertsonmdrobertson1@ncdot.gov
Miniard, Jack (KSP)Jack.Miniard@ky.gov
Pedro Toledo Davilangcruz@policia.gobierno.pr
rebecca.davio@txdps.state.tx.usrebecca.davio@txdps.state.tx.us
Richard HolcombRichard.Holcomb@dmv.virginia.gov
Rodney Brewerrodney.brewer@ky.gov
Russ NordstromRNordstrom@oktax.state.ok.us
SGT. Gerald Dornburgjdornburg@wvsp.state.wv.us
Stan Kirklandstankirkland@flhsmv.gov
commsimpson@mdps.state.ms.uscommsimpson@mdps.state.ms.us
Thomas ZawackiThomas.Zawacki@ky.gov
tim.shields@dor.ga.govtim.shields@dor.ga.gov

CC: O'Brien, KevinKevin.O'Brien@dos.nh.gov
Robert PorrecaRobert.Porreca@dot.state.nj.us
Phelps, Annie LAnnie.Phelps@scdmv.net
Captain Terry ChapmanTerry.Chapman@dps.alabama.gov
Jose A. Delgadojadelgado@cst.gobierno.pr
kgentry@dps.state.ok.uskgentry@dps.state.ok.us
Michael HoganMichael.Hogan@tn.gov
Monty Pridemonty.pride@asp.arkansas.gov
Rosendo MartinezRosendo.Martinez@txdps.state.tx.us
Sandra LambertSandraLambert@flhsmv.gov
Tonie Shieldstonie.shields@rev.state.ar.us
Andrea SmithAndrea.Smith@DOR.GA.GOV
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Barbara Fordbford@mstc.state.ms.us
Chyrel Waltonchyrel.walton@dps.la.gov
Doug Hooperdouglas.hooper@dor.ga.gov
Glen SharpeGlen.Sharpe@dor.ga.gov
Adams, Marcia SMarcia.Adams@SCDMV.net
Mike KesslerMike.Kessler@DOR.GA.GOV
Randy Ellistonrandy.elliston@txdmv.gov
Roger DurenRoger.Duren@rev.state.ar.us
Wayne RayWRAY@mstc.state.ms.us

Date: 11/12/2010 5:37:10 PM
Subject: Survey Compilations

Attachments: Advertising on Web Site (WI) 10-10.doc
DL-ID Card Number Generation (IA) 9-10.doc
DOD & JAMRS Info Request (HI) 10-10.doc
Driver & Vehicle Fees Update 8-10.doc
IID DL (AAMVA) 10-10.doc
Manufactured Homes (VA) 10-10.doc
Occupational or Hardship Lic-Priv (8.10) WI.doc
Parental Involvement in Teen Driving (CO) 9-10.doc
Port of Entry - Info & Mgmt (AZ) 10-10.doc
Reduced Reg Fees (PA) 8-10 2b.doc
Scrap Metal Survey (AL) 10-10.doc
Studded Tires (NL) 7-10.doc
Transport Plates (IN) 9-10.docx
Sus-Rev Actions - Public Info (MO) 9-10.doc
Title Issuance Turn Around (ID) 9-10.doc
Total Loss Vehicle (NV) 9-10.doc

Dear Administrators:
 
Attached are compiled responses for the following surveys that Sheila and I recently circulated:

Advertising on Websites

DL/ID Card Number Generation

DOD and JAMRS Info Request

Driver & Vehicle Fees Update

Ignition Interlock Devices

Manufactured Homes

Occupation or Hardship License / Privileges

Parental Involvement in Teen driving
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Port of Entry Information and Management

Reduced Registration Fees

Scrap Metal

Studded Tires

Transport Plates

Suspension / Revocation Actions - Public Information

Title Issuance Turn Around Time

Total Loss Vehicles

Our thanks to everyone who responded and I hope you find this information helpful!
 
Best regards,
Fred
 
Fred Porter

Regional Director for Member Support, AAMVA Regions I & II 

AAMVA / 1491 South Coopers Cove / Fayetteville, Arkansas 72701

T: 479-445-6303/ F: 479-445-6632/ M: 501-590-4860/ fporter@aamva.org

mailto:fporter@aamva.org

